CEREBRUM
SMART
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
Reliability is the most important feature of any emergency power
source. Without it, all other features and benefits are meaningless.
Fortunately, there is now an innovative and reliable solution that greatly
simplifies the installation process and considerably reduces the cost

Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1 Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
ADD-ON
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
ACCESSORY
Part number Type
CER-ZONE6 CEREBRUM ZONE SENSE 6 IN 1 OUT AC GY
CEREBRUM             7
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
cerebrum
compatible
quick
ship
LED
fixture
ICES
005
RMS
STEEL RUNNING MAN SIGN
Specification grade sign
The clean lines of the RMS series of commercial steel signs present a fully modern
appearance. The high quality steel housing eliminates light leaks and provides superior
illumination and uniformity. The RMS series offers a wide variety of options.
RMS
Series Nbr of faces Color DC Volts*
(V DC)
Options
RMS 0 -
1 -
2 -
Universal faces
Single face
Double face
WH -
BK -
GY -
SP -
White (standard)
Black
Grey
Custom color (please
specify)
UDC -
IB -
IB1 -
CER -
Universal DC backup voltage
from 6 to 24
Self-powered for 90 minutes
Self-powered for 120 minutes
Cerebrum driver
AT 1, BO, K5, PGD, OP, TP, WO, WGD 2, LB
0 - No indicators (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
Note :  Indicators option available for single & double
          option only.
* If AC only is required, select the UDC option and do not connect the DC wires when installing.
1 AT available with IB and IB.
2 Specify mounting.
ORDERING GUIDE
8          CEREBRUM
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
LED
fixture
ICES
005
cerebrum
compatible
RMV
VANDAL RESISTANT
NBC2015 Compliant
The RMV series is designed to withstand extremely abusive environments like correctional
facilities and schools. The signs are constructed from 16 gauge steel with an integral
Lexan shield. Available in AC only, AC/DC and internally self-powered versions.
RMV
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Color DC Voltage*
(V DC)
Options
RMV 1 -
2 -
Single face
Double face
CM -
WM -
EM -
Ceiling mount
Wall mount
End mount
WH -
SP -
White (standard)
Custom color
(please specify)
UDC -
IB -
IB1 -
CER -
Universal DC backup voltage
from 6 to 24
Self-powered for 90 minutes
Self-powered for 120 minutes
Cerebrum driver
AT 1, BO2, HVC, OP, WGD 3, WO2
0 - No indicators (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
Note :  Indicators option available for single & double
          option only.
* If AC only is required, select the UDC option and do not connect the DC wires when installing.
1 T available with IB and IB1.
2 Available only with OP option.
3 Specify mounting.
CEREBRUM             9
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
RMEA
EDGELIT
Universal Mounting
 The RMEA series of commercial edgelit signs provides interiors with a clean, distinguished
appearance. Standard universal surface mount with optional recessed backbox assembly.
The RMEA series is available in internally self-powered versions.
cerebrum
compatible
RMEA BA
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Color DC Volts
(VDC)
Options
RMEA 0 -
1 -
2 -
Universal faces
Single face